SRIPAT SINGH COLLEGE 3m

IAGA 742123
NAGAN] - MURSHIDABAD-PIN- M

OBSERVATION OF STUDENTS WEEK
2ND TO 7TH JANUARY , 2023

PROGRAM SCHEDULE
w w

DATE | TIME |MODE|ACTIVITIES

02-01-23

03-01-23

04-01-23

05-01-23

06-01-23

07-01-23

INTRODUCTION, KNOW
2-02.00 PMJ OFF LINE YOUR COLLEGE,
UNIVERSITY

2-02.00 PMAOFF LINE AWAREES%S CAMP
SCHOLARSHIP
2-02.00 PM.J] OFF LINE} FRESHER'S WELCOME

2-02.00 PM.J OFF LINE COLLEGE FEST

2-02.00 PMJ ON LINE | CAREER ORIENTATION
GUARDIANS MEET & NCC
2-02.00 PM{ OFF LINE|  AWARENESS CAMP




