

## **SRIPAT SINGH COLLEGE**



## OBSERVATION OF STUDENTS WEEK 2ND TO 7TH JANUARY, 2023

## **PROGRAM SCHEDULE**

DATE	TIME	MODE	ACTIVITIES
02-01-23	12-02.00 PM.	OFF LINE	INTRODUCTION, KNOW YOUR COLLEGE, UNIVERSITY
03-01-23	12-02.00 PM.	OFF LINE	AWARENESS CAMP FOR SCHOLARSHIP
04-01-23	12-02.00 PM.	OFF LINE	FRESHER'S WELCOME
05-01-23	12-02.00 PM.	OFF LINE	COLLEGE FEST
06-01-23	12-02.00 PM.	ON LINE	CAREER ORIENTATION
07-01-23	12-02.00 PM.	OFF LINE	GUARDIANS MEET & NCC AWARENESS CAMP